10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Position

General Manager-Chief Flood
Control Engineer

Chief Deputy Sheriff B
Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Chief Medical Officer

County Executive Officer
Assistant County Executive Officer -
Health System

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Temporary Assistant - Per Diem -
SEIU

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist IlI

Medical Director, Mental Health
Services

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist Il - Detention

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

Flood Control

Sheriff

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Clinics

Executive Office

Riverside University Health
Systems Clinics

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Human Resources

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Total Wages

$539,603

$505,520
$427,751

$408,607

$385,539

$384,126

$383,127
$370,350

$363,449

$351,213

$350,903

$350,832

$350,508

$350,056

$348,533

$346,124

$342,495

$341,068

$338,897



20.
21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.
37.

38.

39.

Sheriff's Captain B
Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Physician IV

Temporary Assistant - Per Diem -
SEIU

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Sheriff'S Lieutenant B
Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Agricultural Commissioner/Sealer
of Weights and Measures

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Director of Public Health

Staff Psychiatrist IlI

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Temporary Assistant - Safety
Retirement

Sheriff'S Lieutenant B
Chief of Family Medicine, Is

Staff Psychiatrist Il - Detention

Staff Psychiatrist IV - Detention

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Sheriff

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Clinics

Human Resources

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Sheriff

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Agricultural Commissioner

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Public Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Human Resources

Sheriff

Riverside University Health
Systems Clinics

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

$338,474
$338,325

$336,322

$336,108

$333,515

$333,383

$331.879

$330,499
$325,575

$324,490

$322,872

$322,247

$321,667

$319,035

$318,664

$316,629

$314,485
$311,520

$304,771

$304,360



40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.
50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

Staff Psychiatrist Il - Detention
Staff Psychiatrist IV

Chief Assistant County Executive
Officer

Medical Program Director

Staff Psychiatrist IV - Detention
Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist Il
Sheriff/Coroner/Public
Administrator

Staff Psychiatrist Il - Detention

Sheriff'S Lieutenant B
Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Assistant County Executive
Officer/Human
Resources/Economic Development
Agency

Staff Psychiatrist IV

County Counsel

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Executive Office

Riverside University Health
Systems Clinics

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Sheriff

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Sheriff

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Economic Development
Agency

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

County Counsel

$303,958

$302,497

$300,929

$299,666

$298,119

$295,164

$295,134

$294,520

$293,384

$290,940
$289,676

$288,291

$288,291

$288,291

$288,290

$287,772

$287,515

$287,310



58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.
64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.
70.

71.

72.
73.

74.

75.

76.

Physician IV

Physician IV

Transportation Land Management

Agency Director
Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Sheriff'S Lieutenant B

Medical Program Director

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Physician IV

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Public Defender
Staff Psychiatrist Il

Assistant County Executive Officer -

Chief Financial Officer
Sheriff'S Sergeant B

Nurse Practitioner llI-Desert

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Assistant County Executive
Officer/Human

Resources/Economic Development

Agency
District Attorney

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside University Health
Systems Clinics

Riverside University Health
Systems Clinics

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Sheriff

Riverside University Health
Systems Clinics

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Clinics

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Public Defender

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Executive Office

Sheriff

Riverside University Health
Systems Clinics

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Human Resources

District Attorney

$286,379

$286,370

$285,460

$284,780

$284,617

$284,397
$283,923

$283,723

$283,623

$282,988

$282,180

$281,716
$281,267

$280,751

$280,600
$280,171

$279,689

$277,196

$276,672



77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.
89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

Correction Healthcare Medical
Director

Staff Psychiatrist Il
Staff Psychiatrist Il
Staff Psychiatrist Il
Staff Psychiatrist Il
Staff Psychiatrist Il
Staff Psychiatrist Il
Staff Psychiatrist Il
Staff Psychiatrist Il
Staff Psychiatrist Il

Physician IV - Desert

Undersheriff

Chief Information Officer

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Cfo, Rermc Or Ahcs

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Director of Public Social Services

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside University Health
Systems Clinics

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Clinics

Sheriff

Riverside County Information
Technology

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Riverside University Health
Systems Clinics

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Department Of Public Social
Services

$275,580

$275,399

$275,399

$275,135

$274,081

$274,081

$274,081

$274,081

$273,949

$272,983

$272,731

$272,443
$272,398

$271,919

$271,885

$271,856

$270,294

$269,418

$268,934



96.

97.

98.

99.
100.

Medical Center Chf Op Officer

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Sheriff's Communication Supervisor
B

Assistant Sheriff B
Staff Psychiatrist Il

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside University Health
Systems Clinics

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

Sheriff

Sheriff

Riverside University Health
Systems Behavioral Health

$268,503

$268,421

$268,366

$267,182
$266,396



