	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager-Chief Flood Control Engineer		Riverside County	Flood Control	\$539,603
2.	Chief Deputy Sheriff B		Riverside County	Sheriff	\$505,520
3.	Staff Psychiatrist II		Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$427,751
4.	Staff Psychiatrist IV		Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$408,607
5.	Staff Psychiatrist III		Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$385,539
6.	Chief Medical Officer		Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Clinics	\$384,126
7.	County Executive Officer		Riverside County	Executive Office	\$383,127
8.	Assistant County Executive Officer - Health System		Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Clinics	\$370,350
9.	Staff Psychiatrist II		Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$363,449
10.	Staff Psychiatrist III		Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$351,213
11.	Temporary Assistant - Per Diem - SEIU		Riverside County	Human Resources	\$350,903
12.	Staff Psychiatrist III		Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$350,832
13.	Staff Psychiatrist IV		Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$350,508
14.	Staff Psychiatrist III		Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$350,056
15.	Medical Director, Mental Health Services		Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$348,533
16.	Staff Psychiatrist IV		Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$346,124
17.	Staff Psychiatrist II - Detention		Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$342,495
18.	Staff Psychiatrist III		Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$341,068
19.	Staff Psychiatrist IV		Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$338,897

20.	Sheriff's Captain B	Riverside County	Sheriff	\$338,474
21.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$338,325
22.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$336,322
23.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$336,108
24.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Clinics	\$333,515
25.	Temporary Assistant - Per Diem - SEIU	Riverside County	Human Resources	\$333,383
26.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$331,879
27.	Sheriff'S Lieutenant B	Riverside County	Sheriff	\$330,499
28.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$325,575
29.	Staff Psychiatrist II	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$324,490
30.	Agricultural Commissioner/Sealer of Weights and Measures	Riverside County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$322,872
31.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$322,247
32.	Director of Public Health	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Public Health	\$321,667
33.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$319,035
34.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$318,664
35.	Temporary Assistant - Safety Retirement	Riverside County	Human Resources	\$316,629
36.	Sheriff'S Lieutenant B	Riverside County	Sheriff	\$314,485
37.	Chief of Family Medicine, Is	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Clinics	\$311,520
38.	Staff Psychiatrist II - Detention	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$304,771
39.	Staff Psychiatrist IV - Detention	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$304,360

40.	Staff Psychiatrist II - Detention	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$303,958
41.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$302,497
42.	Chief Assistant County Executive Officer	Riverside County	Executive Office	\$300,929
43.	Medical Program Director	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Clinics	\$299,666
44.	Staff Psychiatrist IV - Detention	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$298,119
45.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$295,164
46.	Staff Psychiatrist II	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$295,134
47.	Sheriff/Coroner/Public Administrator	Riverside County	Sheriff	\$294,520
48.	Staff Psychiatrist II - Detention	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$293,384
49.	Sheriff'S Lieutenant B	Riverside County	Sheriff	\$290,940
50.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$289,676
51.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$288,291
52.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$288,291
53.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$288,291
54.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$288,290
55.	Assistant County Executive Officer/Human Resources/Economic Development Agency	Riverside County	Economic Development Agency	\$287,772
56.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$287,515
57.	County Counsel	Riverside County	County Counsel	\$287,310

58.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Clinics	\$286,379
59.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Clinics	\$286,370
60.	Transportation Land Management Agency Director	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$285,460
61.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$284,780
62.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$284,617
63.	Sheriff'S Lieutenant B	Riverside County	Sheriff	\$284,397
64.	Medical Program Director	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Clinics	\$283,923
65.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$283,723
66.	Staff Psychiatrist II	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$283,623
67.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Clinics	\$282,988
68.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$282,180
69.	Public Defender	Riverside County	Public Defender	\$281,716
70.	Staff Psychiatrist II	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$281,267
71.	Assistant County Executive Officer - Chief Financial Officer	Riverside County	Executive Office	\$280,751
72.	Sheriff'S Sergeant B	Riverside County	Sheriff	\$280,600
73.	Nurse Practitioner III-Desert	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Clinics	\$280,171
74.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$279,689
75.	Assistant County Executive Officer/Human Resources/Economic Development Agency	Riverside County	Human Resources	\$277,196
76.	District Attorney	Riverside County	District Attorney	\$276,672

77.	Correction Healthcare Medical Director	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Clinics	\$275,580
78.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$275,399
79.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$275,399
80.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$275,135
81.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$274,081
82.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$274,081
83.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$274,081
84.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$274,081
85.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$273,949
86.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$272,983
87.	Physician IV - Desert	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Clinics	\$272,731
88.	Undersheriff	Riverside County	Sheriff	\$272,443
89.	Chief Information Officer	Riverside County	Riverside County Information Technology	\$272,398
90.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$271,919
91.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$271,885
92.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$271,856
93.	Cfo, Rcrmc Or Ahcs	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Clinics	\$270,294
94.	Staff Psychiatrist II	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$269,418
95.	Director of Public Social Services	Riverside County	Department Of Public Social Services	\$268,934

96.	Medical Center Chf Op Officer	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Clinics	\$268,503
97.	Staff Psychiatrist II	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$268,421
98.	Sheriff's Communication Supervisor B	Riverside County	Sheriff	\$268,366
99.	Assistant Sheriff B	Riverside County	Sheriff	\$267,182
100.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Riverside University Health Systems Behavioral Health	\$266,396